Schiitzenbezirk Geselligkeits -
Frankenberg schiefien
Vorname Name Verein
1 Otto Schubert Schreufa
2Hans Schmidt Birkenbringhausen
3Reinhard Kappes Dodenau
4 Horst Knatz Birkenbringhausen
5 Alfred Althaus Ernsthausen
6 Franz Kaiser Ernsthausen
7 Christian  Tripp-Noll Ernsthausen
8 Karl-Heinz Cronau Birkenbringhausen
9Hermann Huhn Schreufa
10 Friedhelm Kuhnhenn Roddenau
11 Edmund Orlich Oberorke
12 Wilfried Giebel Schreufa
13 Werner Grof} Geismar
14 Karl Backer Oberorke
15 Kurt Cramer Geismar
16 Wilfried Geitz Roddenau
17 Erhard Wolf Ernsthausen
18 Harry Hurnik Allendorf/Hardtberg
19 Thomas Schmidt Bottendorf
20 Werner Hartmann Schreufa
21 Jirgen Mankel Allendorf/Eder
22 Willi Cramer Geismar
23 Gunther Vohl Oberorke
24 Friedhelm Maurer Allendorf/Hardtberg
25 Ulrich Cronau Ernsthausen
26 Uwe Ziegler Oberorke
27 Erhard Bovermann Dodenau
28 Eckhard Mehrhoff Oberorke
29 Helmut Grebe Niederorke
30 Walter Vial Allendorf/Eder
31 Michael Ochse Geismar
32 Heinz Kodding Geismar
AK Edmund Juschkewitsch Dodenau
AK Werner Schaffernicht Schreufa
AK Herbert Kolbl Roddenau

Seite 1

Alter
86
83
81
83
81
73
81
73
77
84
86
70
64
66
72
74
70
64
58
58
73
73
60
70
63
59
67
65

18. Februar 2023

Birkenbringhausen
Ringe Gesamt
196 282
188 271
188 269
183 266
185 266
193 266
184 265
190 263
185 262
177 261
174 260
189 259
194 258
191 257
184 256
180 254
184 254
190 254
196 254
195 253
179 252
178 251
191 251
180 250
187 250
191 250
182 249
184 249
175 247
179 247
180 238
141 215
193 277
194 2638
180 259



Schiitzenbezirk Geselligkeits -
Frankenberg schiefien
Vorname Name Verein
1 Sigrid Ochse Ernsthausen
2 Gerda Grebe Niederorke
3 Gerda Sprengel Bottendorf
4 Alexandra Sclano Bottendorf
5 Valerie van der Kraan Allendorf/H
6 Monika GroR Geismar
AK Helga Schaffernicht Niederorke

Seite 2

Alter

73
70
72
62
62
63

70

18. Februar 2023

Birkenbringhausen
Ringe Gesamt
196 269
190 260
182 254
188 250
182 244
157 220
192 262



Schiitzenbezirk
Frankenberg
Vorname Name
Otto Schubert
Sigrid Ochse
Thomas Schmidt
Werner Hartmann
Werner GroR
Werner Schaffernicht
Franz Kaiser
Edmund Juschkewitsch
Karl Backer
Uwe Ziegler
Gilinther Vohl
Karl-Heinz Cronau
Harry Hurnik
Gerda Grebe
Wilfried Giebel
Hans Schmidt
Reinhard Kappes
Alexandra Sclano
Ulrich Cronau
Hermann Huhn
Alfred Althaus
Kurt Cramer
Erhard Wolf
Eckhard Mehrhoff
Christian Tripp-Noll
Horst Knatz
Erhard Bovermann
Gerda Sprengel
Valerie van der Kraan
Michael Ochse
Friedhelm Maurer
Wilfried Geitz
Herbert Kolbl
Jurgen Mankel
Walter Vial

Willi Cramer
Helmut Grebe
Edmund Orlich
Monika GroR
Heinz Kodding

Geselligkeits -
schiefien

Verein

Schreufa
Ernsthausen
Bottendorf
Schreufa

Geismar

Schreufa
Ernsthausen
Dodenau

Oberorke
Oberorke
Oberorke
Birkenbringhausen
Allendorf/Hardtberg
Niederorke
Schreufa
Birkenbringhausen
Dodenau
Bottendorf
Ernsthausen
Schreufa
Ernsthausen
Geismar
Ernsthausen
Oberorke
Ernsthausen
Birkenbringhausen
Dodenau
Bottendorf
Allendorf/H
Geismar
Allendorf/Hardtberg
Roddenau
Roddenau
Allendorf/Eder
Allendorf/Eder
Geismar
Niederorke
Oberorke

Geismar

Geismar
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Ringe
196
196
196
195
194
194
193
193
191
191
191
190
190
190
189
188
188
188
187
185
185
184
184
184
184
183
182
182
182
180
180
180
180
179
179
178
175
174
157
141

18. Februar 2023

Birkenbringhausen

Alter

86



Schiitzenbezirk
Frankenberg
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Verein
Schreufa
Ernsthausen
Birkenbringhausen
Dodenau
Niederorke
Ernsthausen
Oberorke
Geismar
Bottendorf
Allendorf/Hardtberg
Geismar

Roddenau

Z
=

. Schiitze 1

Schubert
S.Ochse
Cronau
Juschkewitsch
H.Schaffernicht
Wolf

Backer
W.GroR
Schmidt

Kraan

M.GroR

254.

GeselligkeitsschieRen

282
269
263
277
262
254
257
258
254
244
220

Schiitze 2
Giebel
Kaiser
Knatz
Kappes
W.Schaffernicht
Cronau
Mehrhoff
K.Cramer
Sprengel
Maurer
M.Ochse

F.Kuhnhenn
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259
266
266
269
268
250
249
256
254
250
238

261

Schiitze 3
Huhn
Althaus
Schmidt
Bovermann
G.Grebe
Tripp-Noll
Orlich
W.Cramer
Sclano
Hurnik
H.Kodding

Geitz

262
266
271
249
260
264
260
251
250
254
215

254

18. Februar 2023
Birkenbringhausen

Gesamt
803
801
800
795
790
768
766
765
758
748
673

515



	Herren
	Damen
	Schießen
	Mannschaft

